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Display area 
Superficie di esposizione 

Warenpräsentations-
fläche

Surface d’exposition 
Superficie expositiva 

m2

0.93 1.22 1.5 1.38 1.67

1.22
(LDC 100)

1.51
(LDC 175)

1.70
(LDC 225)

1.50
(LDC 100)

1.82
(LDC 175)

2.03
(LDC 225)

1.94 25.3 2.83

1.02
(LDC 100)

2.28
(LDC 175)

0.86
(LDC 100)

1.06
(LDC 175)

Loading area
Superficie di appoggio

Nutzfläche
Surface de chargement

Superficie de apoyo
m2

0.85 1.12 1.40 1.12 1.40 1.16 1.41 1.12 1.12 1.40 1.91 1.12

Net storage capacity
Capacità netta

Nutzinhalt
volume utile

Capacitad neta
dm3

62
(LDC 100)

108 
(LDC 175)

84
(LDC 100)

147
(LDC 175)

108
(LDC 100)

189
(LDC 175)

147
(LDC 175)

189
(LDC 175)

84
(LDC 100)

147
(LDC 175)

189
(LDC 225)

108
(LDC 100)

189
(LDC 175)

244
(LDC 225)

120 186 222

144
(LDC 100)

25
 (LDC 175)

84
(LDC 100)

147
 (LDC 175

Dimensions
Dimensioni

Größe
Dimensions
Dimensiones
LxHxP mm

925 
920 
925

1250
920
925

1250
920
1125

1250
990
925

1250
990
1125

1250
990
925

1250
990
1125

1250
1200
925

1250
1300
925

1250
1300
1125

1250
920
1525

1250
1270
925




